
#97 Open Boys Year 100m Breast
1 Phillip Willett 2015 01:03.85

2 Dustin Chalfant 2002 01:06.25

3 Mihir Chandra 2019 01:06.42

4 John Waldman 1990 01:06.76

5 Seth Johnson 2002 01:07.02

6 Andrew Simek 2009 01:07.29

7 Dan O’Keefe 1991 01:07.98

8 Mike Tucker 1997 01:08.06

9 Ryan Ruddy 1996 01:08.07

10 Jerod Simek 2009 01:08.21

11 Ed Wolf 1990 01:08.79

11 Phil Mayo 1999 01:08.79

13 Jeffrey Ge 2022 01:08.94

14 Elliot Ptasnik 2002 01:08.96

15 Eric Hunsaker 1988 01:09.21

16 Eric Angle 1999 01:09.22

17 Ryan Jackson 2002 01:09.34

18 Tim Sandfort 1998 01:09.52

19 Chris Grigereit 2004 01:09.89

20 Matt Beasley 1999 01:09.96

21 Alex Slade 1999 01:10.04

22 John Burroughs 1994 01:10.24

23 Nate Chapman 1999 01:10.24

23 Nicolas Wamsley 2018 01:10.26

25 Caleb Warner 2022 01:10.32

26 Joshua Schultz 2022 01:10.81

27 Lucas Bruder 2012 01:11.05

28 Alex Griffin 2008 01:11.09

29 Vance Perkins 2009 01:11.28

30 John Althoff 2017 01:11.50

31 Matt Davis 2011 01:11.77

32 Iilya Ivanov 2004 01:11.99

33 Dan Riesmeyer 1994 01:12.10

34 Curt Koenig 1997 01:12.43

35 Joey Lemon 2015 01:12.54

36 Mike Duffy 1986 01:12.58

37 Mike Perkins 1991 01:12.63

38 David Lane 1988 01:12.78

39 Omar Ahmad 1992 01:12.89

40 Tanner Markley 1998 01:12.95

41 Jack Riffel 2018 01:13.11

42 Ricky Zott 2008 01:13.12

43 Matt Scott 1997 01:13.16

44 Gabe Cusanelli 2022 01:13.53

45 Skyler Shinn 2012 01:13.75

46 Chris Johnson 1996 01:13.82

47 Kyle Hermsmen 1996 01:13.87

48 Geoff Waller 1994 01:13.89

49 Jon Wildi 1999 01:13.92

50 Ben Brim 2019 01:14.41

#98 Open Boys Year 200 Breast



1 Phillip Willett 2014 02:17.52

2 Dustin Chaltant 2002 02:22.31

3 Seth Johnson 2002 02:23.54

4 Andrew Simek 2009 02:24.32

5 Dan O’Keefe 1991 02:26.70

6 Jerod Simek 2009 02:27.07

7 John Burroughs 1994 02:27.71

8 Lucas Bruder 2012 02:27.87

9 Mike Tucker 1997 02:28.61

10 Tim Sandfort 1998 02:29.09

11 Eric Angle 1999 02:29.37

12 Ryan Ruddy 1996 02:29.51

13 Elliot Ptasnik 2002 02:29.61

14 Mihir Chandra 2019 02:29.83

15 John Waldman 1990 02:30.46

16 Phil Mayo 1999 02:30.58

17 Ryan Jackson 2002 02:31.47

18 Jeffrey Ge 2022 02:32.51

19 Mike Duffy 1986 02:32.80

20 Nate Chapman 1999 02:32.92

21 Eric Hunsaker 1988 02:33.39

22 Vance Perkins 2009 02:34.86

23 Curt Koenig 1997 02:35.03

24 Matt Davis 2011 02:36.22

25 Jon Scott 1994 02:36.25

26 Chris Grigereit 2002 02:36.28

27 Alex Slade 1999 02:36.54

28 John Althoff 2017 02:36.81

29 Artie Hidalgo 2015 02:37.02

30 John Renko 1991 02:37.24

31 Justin King 2016 02:37.24

32 Jon Wildi 1999 02:37.50

33 Joey Lemon 2015 02:37.66

34 Joshua Schultz 2022 02:38.65

35 Ricky Zott 2008 02:38.73

36 Kevin Poskin 2011 02:39.23

37 Vance Perkins 2006 02:39.44

38 Ben Brim 2019 02:39.70

39 Nathan Rahe 2009 02:40.12

40 Jack Riffel 2018 02:40.25

41 Sean Mathews 2005 02:40.58

42 Alex Griffin 2008 02:40.76

43 Caleb Warner 2022 02:40.86

42 Chris Johnson 1996 02:40.90

43 Matt Beasley 1999 02:40.97

44 Josh Heisler 1997 02:41.21

45 Xander Garcia 2011 02:41.83

46 Sam Collier 2010 02:42.10

47 Evan Catani 2014 02:42.98

48 Jason Koch 2002 02:42.99

49 Gabe Cusanelli 2022 02:43.63

50 Kyle Catani 2009 02:43.66


